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What do you think about our draft domestic 
abuse strategy for Sussex? 

 

The Council ask people for their views before 
important changes are made.  

When the Council ask people for their views it 
is called a consultation.  

 

We want to make sure that we listen to 
people and know what they need.  

So we use your views to help shape and 
design our services. 

 

Not all consultations are put into easy read. 

This is because some consultations are not 
right for easy read.  

Your thoughts and views are still welcome.  
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If you do not have anyone to help you, 
please call on 01273 481 565 and we will  
try to help you.  

 

You can find the consultation survey here 

https://consultation.eastsussex.gov.uk/adult-
social-care/domesticabusestrategy   

 

The consultation will close on 19 December. 

This means that you need to send us your 
thoughts and views by this date if you want 
to take part.  

 
We will use your feedback to help make 
important decisions.  

 

You may want to ask for help to take part in 
the consultation. 

You could ask:  

· A support worker, carer or advocate 

· A friend or someone in your family  

· Your social worker or care manager. 


